
3
1

2
8

2
8

2
8

2
8

1
5

2
0

1
4

2
3

1
2

1
9

5
8

7
4

6
8

7
6

7
6

7
6

7
8

7
9

7
9

2
1

1
8

ONLY

BUS

4
7

ONLY
ONLY

ONLY

O
NLY

ONL
Y

ONL
Y

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

AURORA TRANSPORTATION CENTER (ATC) REGIONAL FACILITY ENHANCEMENTS PROJECTSTATE OF ILLINOIS

OVERALL PROJECT

GRAPHIC SCALE

150

FEET

0 150 300

FO
X
 
R
IV

E
R

R
IV

E
R
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

IL
 2

5 
N
. B

R
O
A
D

W
A
Y
 
S
TR

EE
T

E. NEW
 

YORK STREET

POST OFFICE

IL
 3

1 
LI

N
C
O
LN
 

H
IG

H
W

A
Y

SPRING STREET

PARK

RIVEREDGE

ENTRANCE

RECONFIGURED

PULSE POINT

RELOCATED PACE

IMPROVEMENTS

ATC PARKING LOT

LIMITS

PROPOSED ESR

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

PROPOSED

EAST TOUCHDOWN

WEST TOUCHDOWN

PATH REALIGNMENT &

ROUNDHOUSE

TWO BROTHERS

LOT A

LOT W

LOT X

EXPANSION

LOT X

TOTAL CREATED SPACES: 843

(EXCLUDING MOTORCYCLE SPACES IN COUNT)

PROPOSED EAST LOT SPACES: 849

PROPOSED WEST LOT SPACES: 720

EXISTING EAST LOT SPACES: 726

EXISTING WEST LOT SPACES: 626

PARKING SUMMARY


